

## PURCHASE ORDER

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE

Supplier :	<b>LUCKY TRADING AND SERVICES</b>	P.O. No. :	<b>23041141</b>
Address :	Purok 4, Brgy. Gahonon Daet, Camarines Norte	Date :	07/25/23
Telephone No. :	0920-299-9351	Mode of Procurement :	<b>SHOPPING</b>
TIN :	280-584-845-000		

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: <b>PSWDO</b>	Delivery Term: <u>700</u>
Date of Delivery: <u>08/02/23</u>	Payment Term: <u>FULL</u>

Item No.	Quantity	Unit Issue	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Amount	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	224	pc	FF-01 (600 mm x 600 mm Glazed Tiles)	250.00	56,000.00
2	338	pc	FF-02 (500 mm x 500 mm Glazed Tiles)	175.00	59,150.00
3	74	pc	FF-04 (300 mm x 300 mm Glazed Tiles)	49.00	3,626.00
4	17	bag	Tile Adhesive	253.00	4,301.00
5	27	kg	Tile Grout	54.00	1,458.00
6	59	bag	Portland Cement	262.00	15,458.00
7	4	cu.m	Sand	1,080.00	4,320.00
8	10	pc	2"Ø G.I. pipe Sched 40 (6m)	2,090.00	20,900.00
9	12	pc	1"x1"x¼" x 3.5 mm Angle Bar (6m)	567.00	6,804.00
10	6	pc	Steel Matting #4	860.00	5,160.00
11	4	set	1"Ø Gate Barrel Bolt (0.20m) with Lock	1,655.00	6,620.00
12	9	pc	Heavy Duty Iron Wld-on Hinge	45.00	405.00
13	4	box/es	Welding Rod	1,760.00	7,040.00
14	1	gallon	Red Oxide Primer	560.00	560.00
15	2	gallon	Latex Apint Flat	640.00	1,280.00
16	2	btl	Paint Thinner	55.00	110.00
17	3	pc	Cutting Disk	35.00	105.00
18	1	pc	Paint Brush 2"	45.00	45.00
19	1	pc	Paint Brush 1"	40.00	40.00
20	30	gallon	Glass Latex	695.00	20,850.00
21	15	gallon	Concrete Sealer/Primer	760.00	11,400.00
22	2	roll	Sand Paper	1,760.00	3,520.00
23	4	pc	Paint Brush 4"	65.00	260.00
24	2	pc	Paint Roller 4"	70.00	140.00
25	150	bd.ft.	Coco Lumber	25.00	3,750.00
26	3	kg	CW Nails	120.00	360.00
27	4	pc	LED A65 Bulb 12W	600.00	2,400.00
28	4	pc	LED Solar Flood Light Outdoor	1,500.00	6,000.00
29	1	pc	LED Slim Panel 18W	1,540.00	1,540.00

*for Improvement of Halfway House for Former Rebels*

Total amount in words: <b>Two Hundred Forty Three Thousand Six Hundred Two Pesos Only</b>	<b>243,602.00</b>
---	-------------------

In case of failure to deliver within the time specified above, penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

*Amabel B. Pajarillo*  
**AMABEL B. PAJARILLO**

Signature over printed name of Supplier

07/24/23

Date

**RICARTE R. PADILLA**

Governor